

## Bid 26-2021 Schiller Architectural Hardware Supplier Response

## **Event Information**

Number: Bid 26-2021

Title: Flammable Storage Door Replacement

Type: Competitive Bid

Issue Date: 3/25/2021

Deadline: 4/15/2021 02:00 PM (ET)

P F	Contact:	Architectural Hardware Informa Shelby VanEps 1032 Rushwood Court Lexington, KY 40511 (859) 233-4427 (859) 253-2831 lexestimating@goschiller.com	tion
ONLY ONLINE BIDS WILL BE ACCEPTED! By submitting your response, you certify that you are authorized to represent nd bind your company and that you agree to all bid terms and conditions as stated in the attached id/RFP/RFQ/Quote/Auction documents.			
Shelby VanEps			lexestimating@goschiller.com
Signature			Email
Submitted at 4/15/2021 8:28:29 AM			
Response Attachments			
Schiller's Bid for #26-2021 Flammable Storage Building Door Replacement.pdf			
Please see attached Schiller's bid for #26-2021 Flammable Storage Door Replacement. Let us know if there are any questions. Thank you for the opportunity.			
Bid Lines			
4			
1	removal		all materials, equipment and labor necessary to perform stallation of new Fire Rated FRP/Stainless Steel Hybrid

Price:

Unit Price:

Response Total: \$31,680.00

Total:

Total:

\$31,650.00

\$30.00

Quantity: 1 UOM: Lump Sum

Quantity: 1 UOM: Each

Keying Option - Extra cut change, Master Control Key

\$31,650.00

\$30.00